Department of Agriculture

SUGAR REGULATORY ADMINISTRATION

SUGAR & MOLASSES SUPPLY AND SITUATION (Sept. 4, 2016)
CROP YEAR 2016-2017

This Week

To-date

A. Raw Sugar (MT)
a. Production
b. "B" Withdrawals

B. Refined Sugar (MT)
a. Production
b. Withdrawals

C. Raw and Refined Molasses (MT)
a. Production
b. Stock Balance

2,506

6,401

915

2,506

6,401

915
155,363

Source : Sugar Production Bulletin
Prepared by : Planning and Policy Department



